Breaking Spanish Barrier 1 (Lesson 2)

10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17

18

19

20 21

Horizontal
3) TO RETURN
5) TO ARRIVE
8) MOTORCYCLE
10) PRIZE
11) TRUCK
12) THAT, WHICH
14) SPECIAL
17) ALWAYS
18) LOVE
19) POOR
20) TO LOOK AT

Vertical
1) NOW
2) FREQUENTLY
4) COMPACT DISC (CD)
6) BOAT
7) TO MOVE
8) DATE
9) AIRPLANE
13) TO CLOSE
15) TO BE ABLE TO
16) LESS
21) EXPENSIVE



SOLUTION

U

E|G|A|R

L

L

EIM|P|R]E

CILIE|TI]A

o

PIO|IB|R|E

A

V(O|J]L|V]|]E]|R

LIC|A|M

LIA[M]JO]|R

E

E

E|S|P|E]|C

RIA|R

LIA|M|[O|T|O|C




